SCHAKO KG
Steigstraße 25-27
D-78600 Kolbingen
Telephone +49 (0) 74 63 - 980 - 0
Fax  +49 (0) 74 63 - 980 - 200
schako.com
Round Duct Blade Diffuser

Construction subject to change. No return possible!
30.08.2023Version:
Order code DBBRR
Sample
DBBRR-Z-200-1000-B-SB-9010-L9005-04-6U-SS-GD0-BB
Round duct blade diffuser DBBRR | Supply air | Nominal width 200 mm | Length 1000 mm | Two-way horizontal throw | Sheet steel
| Painted to RAL colour 9010 (white) | Blade colour black similar to RAL 9005 | 4-slot | 6 o'clock | With hit-and-miss damper | With-
out rubber lip seal | With fastening hole
Order details
01 - Type
02 - Air throw
03 - Nominal width
04 - Length
05 - Air throw pattern
06 - Material
07 - Paint
08 - Blade colour
09 - Number of slots
01 02 03 04 05 06 07
Type Air throw Nominal width Length Air throw pattern Material Paint
Example
DBBRR -Z 200 -1000 -B -SB -9010
08 09 10 11 12 13
Blade colour Number of slots Mounting position Hit-and-miss damper Rubber lip seal Fastening methods
-L9005 -04 -6U -SS -GD0 -BB
DBBRR = Round duct blade diffuser DBBRR
Z = Supply air
A = return air
200 = 200 mm
224 = 224 mm
250 = 250 mm
280 = 280 mm
315 = 315 mm
355 = 355 mm
400 = 400 mm
450 = 450 mm
500 = 500 mm
560 = 560 mm
630 = 630 mm
0500 = 500 mm (1-part)
0750 = 750 mm (1-part)
1000 = 1000 mm (1-part)
1500 = 1500 mm (2-part)
1750 = 1750 mm (2-part)
2000 = 2000 mm (2-part)
E = one-way horizontal throw
B = two-way horizontal throw (standard)
V = vertical throw
K = crosswise throw
O = Return air without blades
SB = Sheet steel (standard with paint)
SV = galvanised sheet steel
0000 = Without paint
9010 = Painted to RAL colour 9010 (white, standard)
xxxx = Painted to a freely selectable RAL colour (always with
4 digits)
L9005 = Blades made of plastic, similar to RAL colour 9005
(black, standard)
L9010 = Blades made of plastic similar to RAL colour 9010
(white)
Axxxx = Blades made of aluminium, RAL colour can be freely
selected
00000 = without blades (only possible for return air)
02 = 2-slot
04 = 4-slot
06 = 6-slot (possible from NW 280 upwards)
08 = 8-slot (possible from NW 355 upwards)
10 = 10-slot (possible from NW 500 upwards)
12 = 12-slot (possible from NW 500 upwards)
14 = 14-slot (possible from NW 500 upwards)
Round duct blade diffuser DBBRR
01/05 - 13
Construction subject to change. No return possible!